
Lithium Battery Balancer

Supports Internal Resistance Testing

BEC2415
20A High Current Intelligent Balancing

www.xtooltech.com



Company address: 17&18/F, A2 Building, Creative City, Liuxian Avenue, Nanshan District, Shenzhen, China

Service Hotline: 0086-755-21670995/86267858              Email: marketing@xtooltech.com

Fax: 0755-83461644                                                            Website: www.xtooltech.com

Shenzhen Xtooltech Intelligent CO., LTD 

Product Features

Product Specifications
Balancing Accuracy

Device Size

Voltage Sampling Accuracy

Device Weight

Power Consumption

Input Voltage

Maximum Allowable Charge Current

Operating Temperature

Storage Temperature

Balancing Voltage

1mV

490.75x314x341.5(mm)

±0.10%FS

13kg

<100W

AC220V±15% 50Hz

15A

-10°C~40°C

-20°C~50°C

2V~4.2V (adjustable)

Supports internal resistance testing

Charge & discharge balancing

20A high current

24-channel simultaneous balancing

High balancing accuracy and fast speed

Multiple protection functions

Compact and lightweight, easy to carry


