

## BEC2415 20A High Current Intelligent Balancing

Lithium Battery Balancer Supports Internal Resistance Testing



www.xtooltech.com

## **Product Features**

- Supports internal resistance testing
- Charge & discharge balancing
- 20A high current
- 24-channel simultaneous balancing
- High balancing accuracy and fast speed
- Multiple protection functions
- Compact and lightweight, easy to carry

## **Product Specifications**

Balancing Accuracy	1mV	Input Voltage	AC220V±15% 50Hz
Device Size	490.75x314x341.5(mm)	Maximum Allowable Charge Current	15A
Voltage Sampling Accuracy	±0.10%FS	Operating Temperature	-10°C~40°C
Device Weight	13kg	Storage Temperature	-20°C~50°C
Power Consumption	<100W	Balancing Voltage	2V~4.2V (adjustable)

## Shenzhen Xtooltech Intelligent CO., LTD

Company address: 17&18/F, A2 Building, Creative City, Liuxian Avenue, Nanshan District, Shenzhen, ChinaService Hotline: 0086-755-21670995/86267858Email: marketing@xtooltech.comFax: 0755-83461644Website: www.xtooltech.com